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REMINGTON MODEL 870 '"FLEXITAB" coN:vERSION KIT 

RETAIL ·:'n'EAtER 
PART ORDER# LIST } {HAihtt (42%) 

CARRIER ASSK\IBL Y 

SJ.TOE ASSEMRLY 

nREECH Ill.Of:[.;" ..>.SSF.MnLY 
(CHllCH-IE) 

BREECH BLOCK c\SSEMBL \' 
LACK) 

TOTAL PRICE [Jl PARTS 
AIU: DIUJEIU:ll 

SF.PERATn.Y. 

TOTAL l'lUCE IF OlWEIUW 
AS KIT: C'HRO:\IE 

TOTAL PRICE [Jl ORDERED 
A~ KIT: HI.ACK 

BREECH BOLT 

102190 

92949 

22860 

30530 

93340 

93339 

v. Remington 

PRICE;,:}·• 

$17.95 $10.41 
.................. 

s15:;d\/:::?/· $11.40 

$54.-tO 

$54.40 
.·>:<<·>>>:<<·>>:·:<<·:.······· 

:::::{~~:~I~t\)~:~:::::.=:=.·. 
••. $130.01 :::r::r :~wi.9s $76.21 

.·.·.·.·.·.·. .·.· .. 

.:::;:::: {S62.40 $46.40 

"<<::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::> <::::::::::> 

· · ···<<: n~~m:;1~k· .x>: .... S62.40 $46,40 

CARRIER AS SEMEL Y 
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